Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation

3-Light SlimLED™ Puck Kit
Cove, Under Cabinet & Millwork
Ordering Guide
Puck Light
The 2 watt SlimLED puck is constructed
with a steel faceplate and plastic body.
The diffuser frosted lens provides for
even light distribution, while maintaining
low heat dispensation. The face plate is
magnetically fi xed on to the body and
is interchangeable with optional colors.
A magnetically fi xed bracket ring allows
the puck light to be fi xed on to various
surfaces.
Light Output
The SlimLED puck light is available in
warm white (3000 K), providing 120
lumens per fi xture, 120° beam spread.
Dimming
100%-10% dimming capability. Included
driver not dimmable. Use compatible
12V dimming driver to achieve dimming
functionality.
Linkability
Each fi xture provided with a male and
female low voltage connector jacks
for easy linking, providing a maximum
linking distance of 52" between fi xtures.
Kit is expandable with additional fi xtures
(sold separately). Total wattage of
fi xtures attached to any driver should
not exceed 80% of the total wattage
designated by the driver.
Mounting
SlimLED pucks can be surface or recess
mounted. For recessed mounting,
back plate can be removed, and fi xture
attached to the surface using screws;
perfect for commercial or high vibration
areas. Screw heads are concealed by
the magnetic faceplate.
Kit includes
• 3 SlimLED pucks
• 3 Magnetic faceplates
• 15W plug-in driver with 6' cord
• 5-Port wiring hub
• Rotary switch
• Mounting hardware
Operating Temperature
-20°C~40°C (-4°F~104°F)
SLM-PUCK3-90
REV 11.7.19
SPECIFICATION
Application Under Cabinet
Approved Location Damp
Beam Angle 120°
CCT 3000 K
Certifi cation cULus
Class II Yes
Color BK / BN / WH
CRI 90
Dimming Yes
Hole Cut Ø 2¼  " (57mm)
Input 100-135V AC, 60Hz
Lumens Up to 120 (per light source)
Lumens per Watt Up to 60
Projected Life 70% @ 25,000 hrs
Warranty 3 Years
Wattage 2W (per light source)
Trim Finish
BK : Black
BN : Brushed Nickel
WH : White